
 

Council Meetings 2023-2024 Schedule Announced  

The council is pleased to announce the confirmed meeting dates for 2023-2024. We 

invite members of the community, the media, and all relevant stakeholders to take 

note of the following dates: 

- Friday, 27th October 2023 

- Friday, 24th November 2023 

- Friday, 15th December 2023 

- Friday, 23rd February 2024 

- Friday, 22nd March 2024 

- Friday, 26th April 2024 

- Friday, 24th May 2024 

- Friday, 28th June 2024 

- Friday, 26th July 2024 

- Friday, 23rd August 2024 

- Friday, 27th September 2024 

For additional information and detailed agendas related to each meeting, the public 

is invited to visit the council’s official website. 

Should you have any further questions or require additional information, please 

don't hesitate to reach out to us at breshire@brewarrina.nsw.gov.au. 

Thank you. 


